Client:
Project:
Type:
Order Code:
Quantity:
Flex Tube DW is a !exible, dynamic white, outdoor LED strip with the ability to create multiple CCTs of dedicated white with a single
"xture. It comes in a six-meter spool or custom-built lengths to suit project requirements and features a highly durable second-
generation silicone body, which is outdoor rated and high impact resistant.

5.73 lbs (2.59 kg) - 7M Spool
GEN 2
ORDER CODES
FEED CABLE LOCATIONS HORIZONTAL BEND
F2# - 2  2  # - #  A  X  N
Version:
Control:
Housing Finish:
Feed Cable:
Length:
Beam:
LED Color:
Input Voltage:
N = Horizontal Bend
M = Vertical Bend
2 = DMX / DALI
2 = White
2 = Side Feed Right
4 = Side Feed Left
5 = Rear Feed
6 = End Feed
A = 22.96’ (7M)
X = Custom*†
† : When ordering custom lengths, please speci!cy number of 3.28” (83.34mm) sections required after X (6.56” / 166.6mm Min, 22.96’, 7M Max).
     Example order code: F2N-225-X40AQN = 83.34mm x 40 / 3.32m spool
A = 120º
X = DW (2200K-5700K)
N = 24VDC
* indicates special order
Speci!cations subject to change without noticeacclaimlighting.com
2 PRELIM SPECIFICATION SHEET 2.0.1
VERTICAL BEND
FLEX TUBE DW
TM
GEN 2
SPECIFICATION SHEET 2.0.1
Speci!cations subject to change without noticeacclaimlighting.com
3
RELATED COMPONENTS
Mounting Accessories
ALD-800-24 C2
AL Driver 800 24V, 8 spools max
800W 24V Class 2 power supply
DMX, 0-10V (sink & source) & DALI driver
10 output ports, 100-277VAC input
ALD-400-24 C2
AL Driver 400 24V, 4 spools max
400W 24V Class 2 power supply
DMX, 0-10V (sink & source) & DALI driver
6 output ports, 100-277VAC input
ALD-200-24 C2
AL Driver 200 24V, 2 spools max
200W 24V Class 2 power supply
DMX, 0-10V (sink & source) & DALI driver
4 output ports, 100-277VAC input
DMX Multi Protocol Drivers AL Driver 200/400/800
FLEX TUBE DW
TM
WIRE CABLE L IMIT
Conductors Max Amperage Max feet to tube
18 AWG 3 4 40
14 AWG 3 4 100
12 AWG 3 4 170
F2CH1000
1M (3.28’) Gen 2  mounting channel
Aluminum pro!le, includes 5 screws
F2CH20
20mm (0.78”) Gen 2 mounting channel
Aluminum pro!le, includes 2 screws
F2CH2000
2M (6.56’) Gen 2 mounting channel
Aluminum pro!le, includes 10 screws
F2RCH1000